ANNEXURE-I

Assam University: Silchar

Department Level Mentors to coordinate the issues of Mental Health and Wellbeing of respective Department

Students
Department Name of the Faculty Mobile Email Id
Number
Agricultural Engineering Dr. Ajita Tiwari 9401820938 | ajitatiwari@gmail.com
Agricultural Engineering Dr. Avinash Kumar 9435779233 | avinashiitkg86@gmail.com
Applied and Humanities Dr. Pradip Debnath 8837097305 | pradip.debnath@aus.ac.in
Applied and Humanities Dr. Arijita Pradhan 8095298924 | arijita.backup@gmail.com
Arabic Prof. Abdul Rasak T 9435468757 | razak45@gmal.com
Arabic Dr. Mostafizur Rahman 9435522276 | drahman668@gmail.com o
Assamese (AUDC) Dr. Hira Manna Das 8638785431 | hiramanna82@gmail.com
Assamese (AUDC) Mrt. Satyajit Das 9435796391 | dassatya0l@gmail.com
Bengali Dr. Barun Jyoti Choudhury 9401416358 | barunjyotichoudhury@gmail.com
Bengali Dr. Rami Chakraborty 9435174313 | rami.chakraborty@aus.ac.in
Biotechnology Dr. Mahuva Sengupta 9435171903 | senguptamahuya3S@email.com
Biotechnology Dr. Ravi Rajwanshi 6026404100 | rrajwanshi78@gmail.com
Business Administration Dr. D. Ghose 7002408399 | operationsdghosh@gmail.com
Business Administration Mrs. L. Rongmei 9101290696 | lurai79@gmail.com
Chemistry Dr. Sudip Choudhury 9435883166 | sudipch|@gmail.com
Chemistry Dr. Sujit Kumar Ghosh 9475740794 | skghosh2000@rediffmail.com
Commerce Dr. Joyeeta Deb 8723902408 | joyeeta she@yahoo.com
Commerce Dr. Ram Ch. Das 9954564153 | ramchandra3 | 12@gmail.com
Computer Science and Engineering Dr. Sunita Sarkar 9435173557 | sunitasarkar@rediffmail.com
Computer Science and Engineering Dr. Somnath Mukhopadhyay 9401658045 | som.cse@live.com
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Computer Science Dr. Indrani Das 8134079675 | indranidas2000@gmail.com
Computer Science Mr. Biswa Ranjan Roy 7002816218 | brroy88@gmail.com

Earth Science Dr. Urbashi Sarkar 9531057339 | sarkarurbashi@gmail.com
Earth Science Dr. Mr. Purbajyoti Phukan 9957803837 | purba.phukan205@gemail.com
Ecology and Environmental Science Dr. Aparajita De 9435579520 | aparajita.dehazra@gmail.com
Ecology and Environmental Science Dr. Panna Deb 9435171324 | debpannal 3(@gmail.com
Economics Dr. Ritwik Mazumder 9435073899 | ritwiksmazumder@gmail.com
Economics Dr. Sagarika Dey 9435371379 | sagarika.dey@aus.ac.in
Education Dr. Remith George Carri 9435175106 | remithcarri@gmail.com
Education Dr. Sreeparna Bhattacharjee 9435730176 | sreeparna4321(@gmail.com
Electronics & Communication Engineering Dr. Rinku Rabidas 9954392123 | rabidas.rinku@gmail.com
Electronics & Communication Engineering Ms. Velloree Khuraijam 7005524030 | velloreekhuraijam@gmail.com
English Dr. Jaydeep Chakrabarty 9954498495 | mchatterjee]18@gmail.com
English Dr. Lalthakim Hmar 9954162280 | elin23@redffmail.com

French Dr. P R Chakraborty 7578912284 | frisbee29@rediffmail.com
French Dr. Amalendu Chakraborty 9435231742 | amalenduch@rediffmail.com
Hindi Prof. S. P. Singh Chauhan 9435522290 | spsingh.hin@gmail.com

Hindi Dr. Vedaparna Dey 9864909444 | vedaparna.dey@gmail.com
Hindi (AUDC) Dr. Shantanu Kumar 9435173696 | sheetanshukumar@gmail.com
Hindi (AUDC) Dr. Aniruddha Kumar 9435298492 | aniruddha.au@gmail.com
History Prof. Sudeshna Purkayastha 9435375030 | sudeshnapurakayastha@gmail.com
History Prof. Projit Palit 7002966873 | projitkumarpalit@email.com
History (AUDC) Dr. Mahua Bhattacharjee 9085439999 | mahua.shillong@gmail.com
History (AUDC) Dr. Tarun Dutta 9401122876 | duttarun796@gmail.com
Indian Comparative Literature Prof. Suman Gun 9433867241 | sumangunl2@gmail.com
Indian Comparative Literature Dr. Arjundeb Sen Sarma 9830149784 | arjundebsensarma@gmail.com
Law Prof. Madhumita Dhar Sarkar 9435171521 | madhumitadharsarkar@gmail.com
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Law Dr. Amitabh Singh 9435275352 | law.amitabh@gmail.com
Library and Information Science Dr. Mukut Sarmah 9435193769 | drmsarmah(@gmail.com,
Library and Information Science Dr. Nabin Chandra Dey 7002445541 | nabincdey@gmail.com
Life Sc. & Bioinformatics Dr. Suchismita Das 9435367192 | drsuchismita9@gmail.com
Life Sc. & Bioinformatics Dr. Anupom Borah 9954955470 | anupomborah@gmail.com
Life Sc. & Bioinformatics (AUDC) Dr. R H Begum (F) 9435551442 | ani.ara73@gmail.com
Life Sc. & Bioinformatics (AUDC) Dr. N L Raju 9435067339 | rajunl@gmail.com
Linguistics Prof. Kh. Dhiren Singha. 9435173346 | dhirensingha@rediffmail.com
Linguistics Dr. Paramita Purkait 8638889371 | drparamita74(@gmail.com
Manipuri Prof. H. Nani Kumar Singha 9435600946 | h.nani.kumar.singha@aus.ac.in
Manipuri Dr. R.K. Nirmola Sana 9435201614 | rijkmrsana280@gmail.com
Mass Communication Dr. Alfarid Hussain 9864121426 | alfarid.hussain@gmail.com
Mass Communication Dr. Paromita Das 7085903456 | dr.paromitadas@gmail.com
Mathematics Dr. Naba kanta Sharma 7002794523 | kanta.naba@gmail.com
Mathematics Dr. Nabnita Konwar 700299071 | nabnitakonwar@gmail.com

' Microbiology Dr. Indu Sharma 9435724517 | drsharma7652(@gmail.com
Microbiology Dr. Amitabha Bhattacharya 8471939088 | ab0404(@gmail.com
Performing Arts Dr. Murali Basa 9989614901 | dopadrama(@gmail.com
Performing Arts Ms. Rajlaxmi Bhattacharjee 9401323158 | rajlaxmi_09b@yahoo.co.in
Pharmaceuticals Dr. Nirupam Das 9101821890 | nirupam.pharma@gmail.com
Pharmaceuticals Dr. Rati Kailash Prasad Tripathi | 9532022745 | rati.itbhu@gmail.com
Philosophy Prof. Subhra Nag 9435175133 | nag.subhra@gmail.com
Philosophy Dr. Munun Chakraborty 8638194169 | munmunchakraborty58(@gmail.com
Physics Prof. Indrajit Sharma 9954709837 | indraofficial @rediffmail.com
Physics Prof. Atri Deshmukhya 9954041961 | atri.deshamukhva@gmail.com
Physics (AUDC) Prof. Ranjit Singha 9435110153 | ranjit_thingom(@yahoo.com
Physics (AUDC) Dr. AL Chanu 9435067223 | ibemchac@gmail.com
Political Science Prof. Joyati Bhattacharya 910195350 | joyati09@gmail.com
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Political Science Dr. Debotosh Chakraborty 7002752984 | chayan77@gmail.com

Sanskrit Prof. Bhagirathi Bisws 9435373664 | bhagirathil958@gmail.com
Sanskrit Dr. Govind Sharma 9864045170 | govindsharmal985(@gmail.com
Statistics Dr. Jonali Gogoi 8638910426 | zonalieO4@gmail.com
Statistics Dr. Rama Shanker 6201142438 | shankerrama2009@gmail.com
Social Work Dr. Mrityunjay K. Singh 9954233732 | mrityunjayksingh@gmail.com
Social Work Dr. Aditi Nath 9707727640 | aditinath | @gmail.com
Sociology Prof. G. Ram 9435370120 | gramsoc@gmail.com
Sociology Dr. Jhimli Bhattacharjee 9435172876 | jhimli.bhattacharjee2 | @omail.com
Urdu Dr. Jawed Rahmani 9971854826 | rahmanijnu@gmail.com

Visual Arts Dr. Debasish Chakraborty 9435073525 | debasish1231@gmail.com
Visual Arts Dr. Nilam Kumari 6000957107 | nilam.anand@gmail.com
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